
$2,650

6407 132ND CT CIR, MIAMI, FL, 33183
https://ritterproperties.com

“Kendall Springs” – Beautiful, spacious, light and bright 1 story
2BR/2BA Townhouse in gated community. Tile floors/laminated
wood in bedrooms, 2 closets in master BR. White kitchen with
granite counters overlooking concrete/fenced patio. Features
include volume ceilings throughout, ceilings fans, washer and
dryer, accordion shutters, 2 assigned parking spaces directly in
front of unit and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 972 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 22 hours ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 972 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 2125 sq ft SubdivisionName: KENDALL SPRINGS

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11720154

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1988

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: KENDALL SPRINGS Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Guest, Limited # Of Vehicle, No
Rv/Boats

Amenities & Features
Features: Utility Room/Laundry, Volume
Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Key/Card Entry Parking,
Walled

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator,
Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


